No.
mE

Description
N—Y%

Parts illustration
=)

Pinion Gear Set (Black) @e @O N
MZEBK | p=ct > vty b (F5v %) @0 % 500

Front Suspension Parts Set @
MZ203B| 7oy hfaRyyavi—vEyh | @@ @ 500

Motor Case Set (MM) 650
MZ215 | £—5—s—2t v k (MM)

Rear Shock Set 600
MZ206B | 1) v 47> )x—t v

Motor Case Set (MM2) 650
MZA7 | £—5—4r—2 vk (MM2)

Main Chassis Set (MR-03VE) 1000
MZ501 | x> v>—t vk (MR-O3VE)

Receiver Cover Set (MR-03EVO) 800
MZ602 | |,y —)x— A/t~ v b (MR-03EVO)

58



No.
RE

Description
N—V%

Parts illustration
=)

Main Unit Set (MR-03EVO)

MZ601 | x> 2=y kv k (MR-03EVO) 8000
XSPEED 120 Brushless Motor 5000
MZ603 | XSPEED 120 75 L ZE—4—
XSPEED 56 Brushless Motor 5000
MZ605 | XSPEED 56 75 L ZE—4—
Small Parts for Chassis (MR-03)
MZ402 | &> —p Y b (MR-03) 700
@ee © ©
(0.5mm) (0.8mm)
Small Parts for Suspension (MR-03)
MZ403 | 4225 = p/i—y ey h (MR-03) | o W 600
Servo Gear Set (MR-03)
MZ404 | 4%t wh (MR-03) @ s &8s B89~ | w
Servo Saver Assembly (MR-03) 70
MZ405 | 4 —stit/t—7y > 7 U— (MR-03) mﬂ’: 600
Front Suspension Arm Set (MR-03)
MZ406 | 70y p Ry Y3y 7—Ltyh (MR-03) % 400
B
Suspension Shaft Set (MR-03]
MZz407 > ( ) 6// @ ® 450

YaARYY3vYv Ty h (MR-03)

59




Spare Parts / Ersatzteile
Pieces detachees / Repuestos / ANRF/IN—Y

Screw Set (MR-03) 2x8mm TP Screw
MZ409 | 24w | (MR-03) 2x8mm TPE Z (w2 450
2x6mm TP Screw
2x6mm TPE 2 (s 1
2x5mm TP Screw
§ ¥ 2ommrrex (s 2
2x5mm TP F/H Screw
anm b S x DR x5
2x4mm TP Screw (Small Head)
2x4mm TPE Z (/)\58) M x2
Ball Bearing Set
MZW1 | R— R 7Y > Ty 2400
Ball Differential Set Il
MZW436 | (MR-03MM/MM2/HM/RM) 3800
R=ILF 7Y NI
(MR-03MM/MM2/HM/RM)

3 This parts illustration only identifies spare parts for the MR-03EVO.
Die Teilezeichnungen beziehen sich nur auf den MR-03EVO.
Cette illustration identifie uniquement les pieces pour la MR-03EVO.
Los dibujos muestran algunos repuestos para el MR-03EVO.
MR AERIICEFINZODDALTHINTVET,

60




No. % | Description K—Y% | 4 (Btik)
82031 Syncro EX-6R Syncro EX-6R 37000
82136 | Syncro Touch KT-432PT Syncro Touch KT-432PT 24000
82040 MINI-Z EVO Receiver Unit (KT-18/EX-6/EX-BR/EX-2/EX-RR) | MINI-Z EVO Ly=/t=1=y (KT-18/EX-6/EX-6R/EX-2/EX-RR) 4500
82041 MINI-Z EVO Receiver Unit (KT-531P/KT-432PT) | MINI-Z EVO L ¥—/t—1=y h(KT-531P/KT-432PT) 4500
82042 MINI-Z EVO Receiver Unit (T7PX/T7XC) | MINI-Z EVO L¥—/\—1=y N (T7PX/T7XC) 4500
MZ603 | XSPEED 120 Brushless Motor (12000KV) | XSPEED 120 75 LAE—%—(12000KV)| 5000
MZ604 | XSPEED 85 Brushless Motor (8500KV) XSPEED 85 75 LZE—%—(8500KV) 5000
MZ605 | XSPEED 56 Brushless Motor (5600KV) XSPEED 56 75 LRE—%—(5600KV) 5000
MZW301E | XSPEED MINI-Z Motor V (MR-03EVO) XSPEED 2=v'VE—%— V(MR-03EVO) 1500
MZ9E Motor Set (MR-03EVO) E—%—tvk(MR-03EVO) 1100
MZH131W | Multi Off Set Wheel Il (White/RAYS RE30/20pcs) | ¥ILF A7ty Mf—JLI (K74 h/RAYS RE30/20{EA) 2000
MZW37-20| MINI-Z Racing Radial Tyre 20° Y L=V T SITIVIAT 20° 650
MZW37-30| MINI-Z Racing Radial Tyre 30° Y L=V SIF7IEIA4Y 30° 650
MZW37-40| MINI-Z Racing Radial Tyre 40° YV L=y T SITIIAT 40° 650
MZW38-10| MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tyre 10° VL=V TSITI TARIAY 10° 950
MZW38-20| MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tyre 20° Y L=IYTSITI TARGAY 20° 700
MZW38-30| MINI-Z Racing Radial Wide Tyre 30° Y L=V SITI TARIAY 30° 700
MZW39-20| MINI-Z Low Hight Slick Tyre (20°/4pcs) = WV A—/\A RRY w517 (20°/4N\) 600
MZW39-30| MINI-Z Low Hight Slick Tyre (30°/4pcs) | S=vY O—/\1 RRUv %A1 (30°/4N) 600
MZW39-40| MINI-Z Low Hight Slick Tyre (40°/4pcs) I=yY O—/\ARRUY T4 (40°/4N) 600
MZ501SP | SP Main Chassis (MR-03/VE) SPAA vy —ty ~(MR-03/VE) 1200
MZW113B | MINI-Z IC Tag (RACER/RWD/AWD/FWD) | MINI-Z IC %% (RACER/RWD/AWD/FWDF) 2200
MZW119 | SP Pinion Gear Set (6T/7T/8T/9T) SPE=AYF vk (6T/7T/8T/9T/%& 118) 600
MZW13BK| Color Nylon Nut (Black) NZ—+r1OvFyMNTZvY) 500
MZW13BL | Color Nylon Nut (Blue) hZ—r1avFyh(FIL—) 500
MZW13R | Color Nylon Nut (Red) hZ—Fraavryh(LyR) 500
MZW406 | SP Stainless Upper Suspension Shaft (MR-03) | SPAT > L 27w/ \—H 2+ 7~ (MR-03) 300
MZW407 | SP Stainless King Pin Ball (MR-03) SPRAFYLARF 7 EYHR—)L(MR-03) 400
MZW412 | SP Long King Pin Ball (MR-03) SP OV %> 5 EVi—)ltzy k (MR-03) 1400
MZW413 | Hard Fluorine Coating 4.7mm Ball (MR-03) | /\—K 7w 1—r4.7mmAR—JL(MR-03) 500
MZW414 | Circrip & Spacer Set (MR-03) Y—0UvT & AR—t—1v~(MR-03) 600
MZW417 | Metal Servo Gear (4th) AZ )Y —RFY (4th) MR-03F 600
MZW433 | Hard Front Suspension Arm Set (MR-03) | /\—R70OY~ZAXYY3v7—Ltyk(MR-03) 500
MZW441 | Aluminum Shock Mount (MM/RM/MR-03) | ZILZ4 > /\—< o> b (MM/RM/MR-03) 1800
MZW439R | LED Light Unit Clear & Red (ICS connector) | LEDZ h2=vk Z7U7&L R (ICSI%I9—F) 900

61




No. &% ‘ Description IACVE] ‘Eﬁﬁ(ﬁﬂi)
MZW405 | Gyro Unit Set (MR-03) Y01y vk (MR-03) 3500
MZW401 | Front Spring Set (MR-03) 7OV 2707ty (MR-03) 1000
MZW423 | Front Spring Set (Soft & Short/MR-03) TOYRAZIV Ty (Y T7R&Y3—MMR-03) 1000
MZW202 | Rear Spring Set (MR-015MM/02MM/03MM) | U727~ 5ty k (MR-015MM/02MM/03MM) 600
MZW213 | Rear Spring Set (MR-015RM/02RM/03MRM) | )27 7ty (MR-015RM/02RM/03RM) 600
MZW432 | MINI-Z Rear Ol Shock Set (BlackMZW207) | 3=y UvA(LT v~y N F597/MZW207)| 1200
MZW442 | Inner Tube Piching Dumper (MR-03) AV —Fa1—TEYFVIT ) —(MR-03) 2200
MZW403 | Carbon Rear Suspension Plate Set (MMILM/MR-03) | A—7R>J¥H2 7L~y h(MM/LMA/MR-03) 1300
MZW404 | Carbon Rear Suspension Plate Set (RMHMWMR-03) | 71—R> U2 7L —h 2y (RM/HMA/MR-03) 1300
MZW437 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.5MROSMMLMMM?2) | FRPY#Z 7L~ htzy h (0.5/MROIMM/LM/MM2FE) 1200
MZWA409 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.6/MROSMMLMMM?) | FRPU742 7L — ez h (0.6/MRO3MM/LM/MM2F) 1200
MZW410 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.5MRO3RM/HM) | FRP Y427 L —~z2y k (0.5/MRO3RM/HMFE) 1200
MZW438 | FRP Rear Suspension Plate Set (0.6/MRO3RM/HM) | FRPUYH#Z 7L~y (0.6/MRO3RM/HMA) 1200
MZW116 | Setting Weight YTV TIIAN 1200
MZW402 | Setting Tie-rod Set (MR-03) YTV IF1Oy REY k(MR-03) 800
71998 | SPEED HOUSE 800HV AAA NiMH Battery (4pcs) | SPEED HOUSE 800HV #4=v /LK)ty 7))~ (4\) 1000
71999 | SPEED HOUSE AA/AAA NiMH USB Charger | SPEED HOUSE AA/AAA NiMH USB Charger 2800
72202 | USB 5V-2.0A AC Adapter (100-240V/10W) | USB 5V-2.0A AC7% 75— (100-240V/10W) | 2000
87613B | KYOSHO Carring Bag S KYOSHO F+J>J/\wo S 5500
80461 Pit Box By Ry I Z 6800
80462 Tool Box Y=Ly I X 1800
80464 | Parts Box M IN=YIRy I ZAM 550
80465 Parts Box S JX—=YRy I RS 150
80466 Parts Box SS =Yy 2SS 400
87032 MINI-Z Gran-Prix Circuit 30 Short (48pcs) | S=vV7 5V 7 UH—Fv k30 ¥3—h(48A) 20000
87031-01 | MINI-Z Gran-Prix Circuit 30 Extension Kit (63pcs) YT ZV T —Fy R30ERF YR (63A)| 25000
87031-02 | MINI-Z Gran-Prix Circuit 30 Large Corner Extension Set (12pcs) | 3=/ 7V 7Y% —Fyk30 7—Y1—-F—{id&teyh(12A) 5500
96177 | MINI-Z Low Friction Spray MF-One Mini-Z 0—2')2> 3> X7 L — MF-One 1300
R246-1021| Ball Diff. Grease (MINI-Z/dNaNo) R—ILF7FUZ MINI-Z & dNaNoF 700
MZW114 | MINI-Z King Pin Oil (Fuluorine) STV FUTEVAAI(TVR) 850
MZW118 | MINI-Z SP Tool Set WvYSPY =)Lty 2800

62




	P001(MR-03EVO)_out
	P002(MR-03EVO)_out
	P003(MR-03EVO)_out
	P004(MR-03EVO)_out
	P005(MR-03EVO)_out
	P006(MR-03EVO)_out
	P007(MR-03EVO)_out
	P008(MR-03EVO)_out
	P009(MR-03EVO)_out
	P010(MR-03EVO)_out
	P011(MR-03EVO)_out
	P012(MR-03EVO)_out
	P013(MR-03EVO)_out
	P014(MR-03EVO)_out
	P015(MR-03EVO)_out
	P016(MR-03EVO)_out
	P017(MR-03EVO)_out
	P018(MR-03EVO)_out
	P019(MR-03EVO)_out
	P020(MR-03EVO)_out
	P021(MR-03EVO)_out
	P022(MR-03EVO)_out
	P023(MR-03EVO)_out
	P024(MR-03EVO)_out
	P025(MR-03EVO)_out
	P026(MR-03EVO)_out
	P027(MR-03EVO)_out
	P028(MR-03EVO)_out
	P029(MR-03EVO)_out
	P030(MR-03EVO)_out
	P031(MR-03EVO)_out
	P032(MR-03EVO)_out
	P033(MR-03EVO)_out
	P034(MR-03EVO)_out
	P035(MR-03EVO)_out
	P036(MR-03EVO)_out
	P037(MR-03EVO)_out
	P038(MR-03EVO)_out
	P039(MR-03EVO)_out
	P040(MR-03EVO)_out
	P041(MR-03EVO)_out
	P042(MR-03EVO)_out
	P043(MR-03EVO)_out
	P044(MR-03EVO)_out
	P045(MR-03EVO)_out
	P046(MR-03EVO)_out
	P047(MR-03EVO)_out
	P048(MR-03EVO)_out
	P049(MR-03EVO)_out
	P050(MR-03EVO)_out
	P051(MR-03EVO)_out
	P052(MR-03EVO)_out
	P053(MR-03EVO) EX_out
	P054(MR-03EVO) EX_out
	P055(MR-03EVO) EX_out
	P056(MR-03EVO) EX_out
	P057(MR-03EVO) EX_out
	P058(MR-03EVO) PL_SP_out
	P059(MR-03EVO) PL_SP_out
	P060(MR-03EVO) PL_SP_out
	P061(MR-03EVO) PL_OP_out
	P062(MR-03EVO) PL_OP_out
	P063(MR-03EVO) E_J_out
	P064(MR-03EVO) E_J_out
	P065(MR-03EVO) Ger_out
	P066(MR-03EVO) Ger_out
	P067(MR-03EVO) F_out
	P068(MR-03EVO) F_out
	P069(MR-03EVO) SP_out
	P070(MR-03EVO) SP_out
	P071(MR-03EVO) kounyuu_out
	P072(MR-03EVO) FAX_out



